St. Cecilia’s Public School
Revised Date Sheet of Pre Board I — Theory

Examination’2016
Class XII
Date Day Subject
06.12.2016 | Tuesday POL.SC./C.SC./BIO/ACCTS.
07.12:2016 - | Wednesday | ------—eees--
08.12.2016 | Thursday ECO./PHYSICS

09122016 APy = | e

10.12.2016 | Saturday ISR

1LIZ22016 1500y = | s

12.12.2016 | Monday HOLIDAY
13.12.2016 |Tuesday MATHEMATICS
14.12.2016 | Wednesday  |--=----------

. 15.12.2016 | Thursday B.ST./CHEM.
16.12.2006 Feley @ 0@ | e
17.12.2016 |Saturday ENGLISH
ISA22000 . (Suadey 1 | st
19.12.2016 | Monday PSYCHOLOGY
20.12.2016 | Tuesday PHY.EDUCATION

Note:
(i) It is compulsory for Class XII students to be present for

Pre Board I Theory Examinations.

(i1) Pre Board Theory Examination will be conducted from
8:30am — 12:30pm

(iii)  Result will be declared on 27.12.2016 between 8.30 a.m.
to 10.00 a.m.
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